OE NO.

8540-16-510B
8531-16-510A
BP02-16-510
B301-15-510A
E301-16-510A

0727-16-512

SKF NO. Application

VKC3507

VKC3568

VKC3600

VKC3602

VKC3554

VKC3540

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

Boundary dimensions(mm)

d
36

633
36.3
29.2
36.9

55

D
54

50

54

47

48

68

h
24.5

24.5

24.5

214

20.15

22

W
77.7

77.4

77.8

37.8

66.5

88
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